Northside Sportsman's Association
724-935-9884
Every Friday thru 3/30/2018
11 am until 8 pm

FISH FRY MENU

Small: 7-9 oz uncooked
Large: 10-12 oz uncooked
Jumbo: 13-16 oz uncooked

Fish Dinners - No Substitutions

Includes fish, coleslaw, fries, & Mancini's dinner roll

Small Dinner $9.50
Large Dinner $11.75
Jumbo Dinner $14.25

Fish Sandwiches

Fish served on a Mancini's bun

$7.50

f;;g $9.75
12.00
Jumbo $
Fish On A Dish
Just what it says - Fish, on a dish.

Small $6.25
Large $8.50

Jumbo $10.75



Northside Sportsman's Association
724-935-9884
Every Friday thru 3/30/2018
11 am until 8 pm

Other Fish in The Sea
Popcorn Shrimp

Breaded Shrimp Basket

10 shrimp, served with fries

Side Dishes
French Fries
Macaroni & Cheese
Cole Slaw
Brownies

Kid's Menu
Kid's Fish & Fries
Hot Dog & Fries

Bottled Beverages
Coke

Diet Coke

Coke Zero

Caffeine-Free Bottled Beverages

Water

Sprite

Barqg's Root Beer
Ginger Ale

Iced Tea

$6.00
$10.50

$2.00
$3.50
$2.00
$1.00

$3.00
$3.00

$1.50

$1.50



