Northside Sportsman's Association 724-935-9884

Every Friday thru 3/30/2018 11 am until 8 pm

FISH FRY MENU

Small: 7-9 oz uncooked Large: 10-12 oz uncooked Jumbo: 13-16 oz uncooked

\$12.00

Fish Dinners - No Substitutions

Includes fish, coleslaw, fries, & Mancin	ni's dinner roll
Small Dinner	\$9.50
Large Dinner	\$11.75
Jumbo Dinner	\$14.25
Fish Sandwiches	
Fish served on a Mancini's bun	\$7.50
Small	\$9.75
Large	¢12.00

Fish On A Dish

Jumbo

Just what it says - Fish, on a dish.	
Small	\$6.25
Large	\$8.50
Jumbo	\$10.75

Northside Sportsman's Association 724-935-9884

Every Friday thru 3/30/2018 11 am until 8 pm

Other Fish in The Sea Popcorn Shrimp Breaded Shrimp Basket 10 shrimp, served with fries	\$6.00 \$10.50
Side Dishes French Fries Macaroni & Cheese Cole Slaw Brownies	\$2.00 \$3.50 \$2.00 \$1.00
Kid's Menu Kid's Fish & Fries Hot Dog & Fries	\$3.00 \$3.00
Bottled Beverages Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero	\$1.50
Caffeine-Free Bottled Beverages Water Sprite Barq's Root Beer Ginger Ale Iced Tea	\$1.50